Jan - Dec 20

Glasscock County Appraisal District

Custom Transaction Detail Report

January through December 2020

Type Date Num Name Account  Meter Date Usage for Month Current MeterRead 1 Amount
38629

Check 01/15/2020 3143 TXU Enecgy  Utilities 12/30/2019 468 35097 $113.32
Check 02/04/2020 3153 TXU Energy Utilities 01/29/2020 492 39589 $118.29
Check 03/13/2020 3171 TXU Energy Utilities 02/27/2020 548 40137 $129.88
Check 04/15/2020 3185 TXU Energy  Utilities 03/29/2020 304 40411 $79.08
Check 05/15/2020 3197 TXU Energy Utilities 04/28/2020 178 40619 $53.13
Check 06/16/2020 21 TXU Energy Utilities 05/28/2020 273 40892 $72.70
Check 0711412020 3226 TXU Energy Utilities 06/27/2020 352 41244 $89.09
Check 08/13/2020 3237 TXU Energy Utilities 07/29/2020 497 41741 $119.06
Check 09/15/2020 3249 TXU Energy Ultilities 08/2712020 464 42205 $112.23
Check 10/07/2020 3266 TXU Erergy Utilities 09/28/2020 394 42599 $98.19
Check 11/18/2020 3278 TXU Energy Utilities 10/27/2020 332 42931 $85.30
Check 12/10/2020 3288 TXU Energy Ulilities 11/29/2020 273 43204 $72.98

TOTALS 4575 _ $1,143.25
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